

Bill to: BECKER LOGISTICS INC 2176 GLADSTONE COURT, GLENDALE HIGHTS, IL, 60188 Invoice Date: 05/16/2024 Invoice #: 2657425 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/16/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/15/2024		220 Culley Dr, Jackson, MS 39206 - 2000 International Pkwy #101, Fredericksburg, VA 22406			
			1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

TOTAL

\$2,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 For Timely Payment: This Contracted Agreement must be signed and sent back to us (See info on top) Drivers should only call Becker Logistics Operations department to notify us of Pick up or Delivery times.

- 1. This rate includes all stop-off charges, fuel surcharges, loading, unloading, detention and all arbitrary and accessorial charges.
- 2. Deviation from these rates must be approved in writing and signed by both carrier and broker with 24hrs of occurring. A signed copy must accompany any freight bills presented to Becker Logistics, LLC.
- 3. Your signature indicates approval of all rates and terms listed above and here-with-in, Failure to sign may reduce payment or result in no payment at all.
- 4. This agreement, current insurance and operating authority must be on file for payment to be made.
- 5. BROKER'S RECORDS. To the extent allowable under applicable law, CARRIER hereby waives its right to obtain copies of BROKER's records as provided for under 49 C.F.R. Part 371. Notwithstanding the foregoing, to the extent that CARRIER obtains records set forth in 49 C.F.R. § 371.3 by any means whatsoever, CARRIER agrees to refrain from utilizing such records in negotiating for the provision of services with any third party, including existing customers of BROKER. CARRIER further agrees and understands that all such records comprise BROKER's confidential information and trade-secrets. Nothing in this section is intended to relieve CARRIER of any other obligations imposed upon it by this Agreement, or to limit any rights of BROKER to enforce such obligations.
- 6. Becker Logistics, LLC agrees to pay within 30 days of receipt of carrier invoice and original Bill of Ladings. All invoices to Becker must include a signed proof of delivery in order to receive payment. The Becker Pro number must also be on all carrier invoices. Signed Proof of Delivery must be submitted within 7 days of delivery. Failure to submit paperwork in a timely manner may result in a reduced payment. Paperwork may be submitted by email at <u>billing@beckerlogistics.com</u> or by mail at address above.
- 7. Carrier is responsible for blocking and bracing of all freight for a claim free environment. Freight can only be double stacked if stated. NO DOUBLE BROKERING of this or any other load of Becker Logistics. Doing so may result in non-payment.
- 8. Any driver detention, lumper, sort and segregate or driver assist charges must first be approved by Becker. Lumpers will be reimbursed with a valid lumper receipt. We do not issue Com-Checks or T-Checks for payment on any accessorial charges. ***Please note – the delivery time is extremely important. Undue delays and failure to tender on time deliveries can result in carrier being back charged. Please inform us if Bill of Lading is different than above. Late deliveries are subject to \$250 penalty per day.
- This load must be tracked with Trucker Tools failure of driver to download the app and keep it open for tracking through the entirety of the load will result in a \$25.00 deduction from your rate.
- 10. 10. In order to qualify for detention or layover payment, your driver must track with us via. Trucker Tools throughout the duration of this shipment. If driver has any issues with the app, it is the CARRIER's responsibility to alert Becker Logistics, when the issues occur.



PO Box 88 Carol Strea 630-529-07	am, IL 60)188				Lo	ad Conf	irmat	ion		Page 1 2657425
Carrier:	BRZ							Cor	ntact:	After Hours	97
	Burba			ΙL	60459			Pho	one:	(708) 303-5150	
Date:	05/14	/2024						Fax	(:		
Order	Orde	er: 2	2657425	5				Cor	mmodity:	used computer equipme	ent
	Mile	s: 9	914.0					We	ight:	35000.0	
	Tem	p:						Tra	iler:	Van (DAT)	
	BOL	: 1	35273					Ref	erence:		
	PU 1	Name:	: N	exTec	h Operatio	ons			Date:	05/15/2024 0900	
		Addres	ss: 22	20 Cu	lley Dr					05/15/2024 1500	
			J	ACKS	ON	MS	39206		Contact:	Charles Hillard	
		Phone		214-5	518-5081				Driver Loa	d: No driver loading or	unload
**CARI	RIER MU	IST NOT	IFY BE	CKE	R LOGISTI	CS 30	MINS PR	OR TO		ON. SIGNED BOLS WI	TH IN/OUT TIMES I
	SO 2	Name:	: In	naan I	Internationa	al Inc.			Date:	05/17/2024 0800	
		Addres	ss: 20	000 In	ternational	Pkwy	#101			05/17/2024 1600	
			F	REDE	RICKSBU	RGVA	22406		Contact:	Main	
		Phone	£	540-7	37-4500				Driver Loa	d: No driver loading or	unload
**CARI Payment	RIER MU	ST NOT Carrie	IFY BE r Freig	CKEI ht Pay	R LOGISTI Y:	CS 30	MINS PR \$2,000.0			ON. SIGNED BOLS WI	TH IN/OUT TIMES I

Total Carrier Pay:

\$2,000.00



Carrier Instructions and Requirements: This form must be completed and returned before driver can be loaded. NexTech Operations - IMAAVAFR: The Carrier agrees to adhere to the scheduled delivery appointments provided by Becker Logistics. All late deliveries are subject to a \$500 penalty that will be deducted from the rate confirmation.

?***Walmart deliveries must deliver at the scheduled appointment time per our rate confirmation. Drivers cannot delivery early under any circumstance. All deliveries made before or after the appointment date will be subject to a \$750 fine that will be deducted from the rate confirmation.??***?

DETENTION: CARRIER MUST NOTIFY THE BROKER AT LEAST 30 MINUTES BEFORE DETENTION TIME BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN NO DETENTION PAY. MUST HAVE THE DRIVER IN AND OUT TIMES WRITTEN ON THE BOL WITH THE LOADERS SIGNATURE. IF SHIPPER REFUSES, MUST CONTACT YOUR BROKER BEFORE LEAVING SHIPPER. DETENTION WILL BE DENIED IF THE ABOVE IS NOT FOLLOWED.

DRIVERS ARE RESPONSIBLE TO ENSURE THAT FREIGHT IS LOADED PROPERLY, INCLUDING PROPER PACKAGING OF FREIGHT AND UTILITZING LOAD BARS AND/OR STRAPS AS NEEDED TO SECURE FREIGHT FOR SAFE TRANSPORT. IF DRIVER IS UNABLE TO INSPECT TRAILER, PLEASE CALL BECKER LOGISTICS PRIOR TO LEAVING FACILITY OR HAVE SHIPPER SIGN SHIPPER LOAD AND COUNT WITH A SIGNATURE OF THE PERSON LOADING WRITTEN ON THE BOL.

CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF LUMPERS AND WILL BE REIMBURSED WITH A COPY OF THE RECEIPT. LUMPER RECEIPTS MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 48 HOURS OR MAY BE SUBJECT TO NOT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT.

Signed BOL's must be sent to Becker Logistics within 48 hours of delivery. Any BOL's turned in after 48 hours of delivery can be subject to a \$150 fee that will be deducted from the rate confirmation.

Please Sign: Conor Smith

(X) Accept

() Decline

Attention:

Jason Ostojic (630) 529-0700 jason.ostojic@beckerlogistics.com Driver Name: Allan Driver Cell: 786-290-5074 Driver Email: Tractor #: 830 Trailer #: h03240



	Bill of Ladir	Nonal	Received at the point of origin in apparent point order, excep- and bettered as well-acted table for a table and the evid-acted table to the rates and the destination of the rates and the attention of the state and the set of the evidence regulated best mith to be unsupportant best or attention in the Carrier's regulation of the may be Destered by attention of the Carrier's regulations.	For the date specified, from the consignor precision is a noted instantiate and constitutes of contents to the specific problem of the specific problem is the content problem of the specific problem is the content problem. The specific problem is the specific problem	d Januari, Bas property Farejoi descrifand, antrage Unterviewi) markent, consigned to Bas constigues at the and destriction are constigues at the and destriction, and the state destrictions, enjoyed farejoins that at the territe and conditions of most into the date format and conditions on other estatement and conditions on other estatement and conditions at this far of Lacing Fast been prepared factories. Conditions and estatement in this far of Lacing Fast been prepared factories.
Shipper	Form Original - Not Neg	jotlable	Purchase order no.	Bill of Lading no.	5/15/2024
NexTech Operati 220 Culley Drive Jackson, MS 392 Charles Hilliard: 2	206		Carrier's ref. no. Attn: Will Rich Dock Doors: 4	-6	UNCRATED / UNWIGPPED MERCHANDISE AT OWNER'S RISK
Consignee Imaan Internation 2000 Internation Fredericksburg, V Valerie Smith: 54	al Pkwy #101 VA 22406		Freight charges	Hrs: 9am-3pm Cotlect Prepaid Suble for charges on all freight collect and 3r is not get paid.	Dill to (3rd party)
Tel. :			Declared valuation	on S er kåggramme (\$ 2.00 per pound) unless declared va	duation states otherwise
-14			C.O.D Shipment Collection charges Special agreement betw	Collect Prepaid COD	Amount S guote)
Quantity	Description of poods and pact (it hazardous, indicate P.I.N o	aging U.N N* - Class - Packaging	0 (proup)	HM V	Weight LB
26	Pallets of used comp		ALTER DE LA		35,000
	Scal 7	± 205	5 9513		
Total 26					^{Total} 35,000
Customs broker				1	
Special Instructions				Emergency telephone number	
Number of feet used	% Cube of trailer	Actual dimensi	ons		
NOTICE OF CLAIM a) No carrier is liable for loss, amount claimed in respect of delivery, within nine (9) month	damage or delay to any poods carried un such loss, damage or delay is givon in wi is from the date of shipment. Iaim must be filled within nine (9) months	der the Bill of Lading unless ting to the originating carrie	s notice thereof setting out particul or or the delivering carrier within st poether with a copy of the paid fre	lars of the origin, destination and date of sh xty (60) days after the delivery of the goods ight bill.	ipment of the goods and the estimate , or, in the case of failure to make
Consignor NexTech C	A CONTRACTOR OF	Carrior Becker Lo	100 The State Stat	Consignee Imaan Interr	national Inc.
Number of pieces	portugona	Number of places	1	Number of pieces	2587 C
Date ELEL.		Truck no.		Date	
5 (15)	Lunden .	Per SILS I	24	Por	

	Interna	AN	Received at the point of origin and in sparsel good and/or, except and and desires automated toxic and the second automated toxics are to the rate and classification in a low and the second automated and any second and the second and an anonpointed hards with the second and hards with the second and hards and the and the second hards and the and by takened and the second and the second hards and the to the Constraint and the toxic and the second hards and the second hards and the toxic and the second hards and the second hards and the toxic and the second hards and the second hards and the toxic and the second hards and the second hards and the toxic and the second hards and the second hards and the second toxic and the second hards and the toxic and the second hards and the	The date specified, from the consigner mentions invoid (contents and conditions of contents of p involves to cause to be carried by another center involves to cause to be carried by another center index on the date of shipment. Goal the Shipper, Consigner, and Holder hered that at Ladra, normally used an written at length a bree and atticks are mainted bending and to gove any shipper attack of the Bar of Ladra based and the shipper of the Bar of Ladra at length a low the shipper of the Bar of Ladra at length and the Thocking Requires to the Bar of Ladra at length and the Thocking Requires to the Bar of Ladra at length and the Thocking Requires to the Bar of Ladra at length and the Thocking Requires to the Bar of Ladra at length.	hich this Bill of Lading is issued, ineren, and all such lerms and cor m in the relations, whatever they is if this Bill of Lading had been p ications, conditions and reshiction ications, conditions and reshiction		
hipper		Negotiable	Purchase order no.	Bill of Lading no. 135273	Date 5/15/202		
NexTech Operation 220 Culley Drive	ns			100210			
Jackson, MS 3920 Charles Hilliard: 2			Attn: Will Richa Dock Doors: 4-	Camer's ref. no. Attn: Will Richardson Dock Doors: 4-6 Loading Dock Hrs: 9am-3pm			
Consignee Imaan Internation	al Inc	March 1					
2000 Internationa Fredericksburg, V Valerie Smith: 54	l Pkwy #101 /A 22406	-	Freight charges Note : Shipper shall be response for which the carrier does	Collect Prepaid	Bill to (Ind perty)		
Tel.:			Declared valuation	The second second			
Bill to	113	TO TANK	If at consignor's risk, write	or slamp here	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
			C.O.D Shipment Collection charges Special agreement betwee	Collect Prepaid COD	Amount \$ guote)		
and the second se	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OFTA CONTRACTOR O	and a state of the					
Quantity	Contract of the state of the state of the state of the	and packaging te P.I.N or U.N N* - Class - Pack	The second s	HM			
Quantity 26	Contract of the state of the state of the state of the	and packaging to PLIN or U.N.N* - Class - Pack computer equipme	The second s	HM	^{жевре} LBI Ка[35,000		
-	Contract of the state of the state of the state of the	and the second se	The second s	HM			
-	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt	HM V			
-	Pallets of used	and the second sec	nt				
-	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt				
-	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt		<u>e</u>		
-	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt		<u>e</u>		
26	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt		35,000		
26	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt 5 9513		35,000		
26 Total 26 Customs broker	Pallets of used	computer equipme	nt 5 9513		35,000		
26 Total 26 Customs broker Special Instructions Number of Seet used NOTICE OF CLAIM a) No camer is liable for loss, c amount claimed in respect of s	Pallets of used	Actual dim	nt 5 9513 ensions	Emergency telephone number	Total 35,000		
26 Total 26 Customs broker Special Instructions Number of Seet used NOTICE OF CLAIM a) No camer is liable for loss, c amount claimed in nespect of s delivery, within nine (9) months b) The final statement of the claimed Consignor	Pallets of used	Actual dim Actual dim Actual dim months from the date of shipm	ensions solves notice thereof setting out particular carrier or the delivering carrier within stat	Emergency telephone number	Total 35,000		
26 Total 26 Customs broker Special Instructions Number of Sect used NOTICE OF CLAIM a) No carrier is liable for loss, of arround claimed in respect of s colorery, within nine (9) months b) The linal statement of the claimed	Pallets of used	Actual dim Actual dim Actual dim arried under the Bill of Leding to room in writing to the originaling to months from the date of shipm Carrier Becke Number of places	ensions where notice thereof setting out particula carrier or the delivering carrier within size work together with a copy of the paid trace	Emergency telephone number	Total 35,000		
26 Total 26 Customs broker Special Instructions Number of Sect used NOTICE OF CLAIM a) No criterins liable for loss, of amount criterins liable for loss, of sect used NOTICE OF CLAIM b) The final statement of the cla Consignor NexTech Of	Pallets of used	Actual dime Actual dime Actual dime arried under the Bill of Leding u months from the date of shipm Carrier Becke Number of pieces 2	ensions ensions ensions ent logether with a copy of the paid tree or Logistics L Y	Emergency telephone number	Total 35,000		